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Nigel Frankell Welby

Director Information

Title
Name
Postcode

Date of birth

Mr
Nigel Frankell Welby
RH16 3AH

February 1951

Total current 1
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

Number

COMMERCIAL MANAGEMENT

LIMITED

02018783

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
RV DEVELOPMENTS EXETER

LIMITED

RV DEVELOPMENTS SHIPLAKE LTD
RV DEVELOPMENTS CHESTER LTD

Number
10516499

10516438
10516583

LIME TREE VILLAGE (MANAGEMENT) 04768631

LIMITED

ROSELAND MANAGEMENT LIMITED

06115822

ELMBRIDGE VILLAGE MANAGEMENT 02644452

LIMITED

CASTLE VILLAGE MANAGEMENT

LIMITED

CEDARS VILLAGE MANAGEMENT

LIMITED

GITTISHAM HILL PARK

03807093

02983718

06631364

MANAGEMENT LIMITED

BLAGDON VILLAGE (MANAGEMENT)

LIMITED

THE PRIORY VILLAGE

04979209

07801120

MANAGEMENT LIMITED

MAYFORD GRANGE MANAGEMENT

LIMITED

CHARTERS VILLAGE MANAGEMENT

LIMITED

06692046

08319240

N/A* - no information available

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Non-Trading

Non-Trading
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
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901538680

901538680
C/o Commercial Management
Limited Chelsea House

8-14 The Broadway
Haywards Heath

England

British

App. Date
18/04/1992

App. Date
08/12/2016

08/12/2016
08/12/2016
07/06/2016

07/06/2016
07/06/2016

07/06/2016

07/06/2016

07/06/2016

07/06/2016

07/06/2016

07/06/2016

07/06/2016

Res. Date

Res. Date
29/09/2017

29/09/2017
29/09/2017
29/09/2017

29/09/2017
29/09/2017

29/09/2017

29/09/2017

29/09/2017

29/09/2017

29/09/2017

29/09/2017

29/09/2017

Position
Director

Position
Director

Director
Director

Director

Director
Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director
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RV AVONPARK VILLAGE
MANAGEMENT LIMITED
MINSTRELS VILLAGE MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

THAMESFIELD MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

RV MOAT HOUSE MANAGEMENT
LTD

RV DEVELOPMENTS WEST MALLING
LIMITED

RV PROPERTY HOLDINGS LIMITED
HC-ONE NO.3 LIMITED
RETIREMENT VILLAGES
DEVELOPMENT SERVICES LIMITED
CHARTERS VILLAGE LIMITED

RV DEVELOPMENTS GRADWELL
LIMITED

RV DEVELOPMENTS NEWPORT
LIMITED

RV CARE AT HOME LIMITED
AVONPARK VILLAGE (CARE HOMES)
LIMITED

HC-ONE NO.6 LIMITED
INDEPENDENCE AT HOME LIMITED
THE PRIORY VILLAGE LIMITED

RV MOAT HOUSE LIMITED

WHITE HART INN (SOMERTON)
LIMITED

GITTISHAM CARE LIMITED
ELMBRIDGE VILLAGE LIMITED
AVONPARK VILLAGE LIMITED
RETIREMENT VILLAGES
DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

RV CARE LIMITED

LIME TREE VILLAGE LIMITED
MINSTRELS HEALTHCARE LIMITED
ROSELAND VILLAGE LIMITED
THAMESFIELD LIMITED
ROSELAND PARC LIMITED
RETIREMENT VILLAGES
MANAGEMENT LIMITED
SOMERTON PARK LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

07432541

05757691

05781333

08678773

09744381

04116336
07417290
06480813

07687958
04291869

04419300

06868884
07121808

05747558
06775173
01744298
06398250
05449195

03848063
01483278
04430015
04533966

06404885
04452420
04642482
05841968
05467003
04878283
04533984

03645407

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading

Non-Trading
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07/06/2016

07/06/2016

07/06/2016

07/06/2016

25/11/2015

29/09/2015
26/03/2013
26/03/2013

26/03/2013
26/03/2013

26/03/2013

26/03/2013
26/03/2013

26/03/2013
26/03/2013
26/03/2013
26/03/2013
26/03/2013

26/03/2013
26/03/2013
26/03/2013
26/03/2013

26/03/2013
26/03/2013
26/03/2013
26/03/2013
26/03/2013
26/03/2013
26/03/2013

26/03/2013

901538680

29/09/2017

29/09/2017

29/09/2017

29/09/2017

29/09/2017

29/09/2017
29/09/2017
29/09/2017

29/09/2017
29/09/2017

29/09/2017

29/09/2017

29/09/2017
29/09/2017
29/09/2017
29/08/2017
29/09/2017

29/09/2017
29/09/2017
29/09/2017
29/09/2017

29/09/2017
29/09/2017
29/09/2017
29/09/2017
29/09/2017
29/09/2017
29/09/2017

29/09/2017

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director
Director
Director

Director
Director

Director

Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
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ROSELAND CARE LIMITED
MAYFORD PARK LIMITED
BLAGDON VILLAGE LIMITED
RESTEASY HOMECARE LIMITED
R.V. SERVICES LIMITED

RV WESSEX LIMITED

CASTLE VILLAGE LIMITED
CEDARS VILLAGE LIMITED
ALLARGANDO LIMITED
MOORSIDE PLACE MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED
NATIONWIDE PERSONAL
SEARCHES LIMITED

N C | RESOURCES LIMITED
RETIREMENT VILLAGES LIMITED
RETIREMENT VILLAGES GROUP
LIMITED

CUMNOR HOUSE SCHOOL TRUST
COMMERCIAL MANAGEMENT
(INVESTMENTS) LIMITED
EPICUREAN HOMES LIMITED
ZEALPRIME LIMITED

COURT HOUSE CLINICS LIMITED
COURT HOUSE CLINICS LIMITED

COMMERCIAL MANAGEMENT
(RETAIL) LIMITED

CONSTANTINE ESTATES LIMITED
BENIGN INVESTMENTS LIMITED
EARLY DAYS CHILD CARE LIMITED
HUNTERS ESTATE AND PROPERTY
MANAGEMENT LTD

N/A* - no information available

04191487
06005427
04979010
04742737
02590526
04103081
03870595
02940626
06583530
05548322

05839953

03342408
03800268
05335724

02411055
04649288

04364604
03625415
03450445
03450445

02948454

02733080
02625037
02328516
02611880

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
In Administration
In Administration

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
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26/03/2013
26/03/2013
26/03/2013
26/03/2013
26/03/2013
26/03/2013
26/03/2013
26/03/2013
02/05/2008
17/05/2007

16/05/2007

16/05/2007
11/02/2005
04/02/2005

24/11/2004
29/01/2003

11/02/2002
10/11/1998
09/11/1998
11/07/1998

25/07/1994

12/08/1992
28/06/1992
28/06/1992
06/06/1991

901538680

29/09/2017
29/09/2017
29/09/2017

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

29/09/2017
29/07/2017
29/09/2017
29/09/2017
31/03/2011
02/08/2018
05/05/2011 Director
01/11/2014

29/09/2017
29/09/2017

Director
Director
Director

26/06/2019
10/12/2018

Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Director

16/11/2001
16/11/2001

06/01/2006

Director
Director
Director
Director

18/01/1999
29/11/2018



